
DAL AL

1 ALBERTI
ERIC 

GIOVANNI

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

VETERINARIO 12/02/2015 31/03/2016
68/2015 - 

917/2015

33/2015 - 

375/2015
 €    4.446,00  €        13.338,00  €         13.338,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

2 ALLAVENA FRANCESCA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

OFTALMOLOGA 01/10/2015 31/03/2016
160/2015 - 

821/2015

282/2015 - 

352/2015
 €    4.446,00  €        13.338,00  €         13.338,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

3 BONAVERA ERIKA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGA 02/02/2015 31/03/2016
44/2015 - 

917/2015

27/2015 - 

376/2015
 €    2.782,50  €          8.347,50  €           8.347,50 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

4 BRUNENGO MARZIA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGA 02/02/2015 31/03/2016
44/2015 - 

917/2015

26/2015 - 

368/2015
 €    2.782,50  €          8.347,50  €           8.347,50 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

5 CAROGGIO PIERO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

VETERINARIO 12/02/2015 31/03/2016
68/2015 - 

917/2015

33/2015 - 

381/2015
 €    4.446,00  €        13.338,00  €         13.338,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

6 DE ASTIS ENRICO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

MEDICINA 

INTERNA
02/03/2015 31/03/2016

113/2015 - 

784/2015

64/2015 - 

348/2015
 €    4.446,00  €        13.338,00  €         13.338,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

7 DI LISCIA ALESSANDRA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGA 13/10/2014 28/02/2016 681/2014 185/2014  €    2.218,67  €          5.512,00  €           5.512,00 
progetto finanziato   

CCM 2013 

8 FERRARI
MARIA 

CATERINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA 19/10/2015 31/03/2016
684/2015 - 

883/2015

294/2015 - 

360/2015
 €    3.408,60  €        10.225,80  €         10.225,80 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

9 FILIPPI FRANCESCO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

CHIRURGO 

PLASTICO
03/03/2015 31/03/2016

67/2015    

917/2015

78/2015          

7/2016
 €    1.900,00  €          5.700,00  €           5.700,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

10 FURNARI ROBERTO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

IGIENE 

EPIDEMIOLOGIA E 

SANITA' PUBBLICA
17/02/2016 31/12/2016 73/2016 33/2016  €    4.560,00  €        47.880,00  €         47.880,00 

11 MAGAGLIO MARTINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO

01/04/2013      

01/04/2014      

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015   

01/01/2016

31/03/2014       

31/12/2014     

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016

128/2013     

235/2014     

913/2014 

44/2015     

917/2015

51/2013        

69/2014    

246/2014 

115/2015   

367/2015

 €    2.782,50  €          8.347,50  €           8.347,50 
 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

12 MAIMONE MARIA ROSA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

UROLOGO 01/06/2015 31/03/2016
300/2015     

917/2015

189/2015      

372/2015
 €    4.446,00  €        13.338,00  €         13.338,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

13 MARTINI FRANCESCA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO

01/04/2013      

01/04/2014       

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015  

01/01/2016

31/03/2014       

31/12/2014         

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015    

31/03/2016

169/2013    

231/2014       

913/2014 

45/2015     

917/2015

57/2013     

66/2014     

245/2014 

30/2015     

370/2015

 €    2.137,60  €          6.412,80  €           6.412,80 
 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

14 PARVOLI GIULIA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO

01/04/2013      

01/04/2014     

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015    

01/01/2016

31/03/2014       

31/12/2014            

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015    

31/03/2016

125/2013       

230/2014        

913/2014 

65/2015     

917/2015

61/2013      

65/2014       

248/2014 

85/2015        

382/2015

 €    2.674,25  €          8.022,75  €           8.022,75 
 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

15 REBORA ALBERTO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

ENDOCRIN. E 

MAL. 

METABOLICHE

16/02/2015 31/03/2016
66/2015    

917/2015

41/2015     

373/2015
 €    4.788,00  €        14.364,00  €         14.364,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

16 SCARELLA MARINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA

01/01/2014         

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015     

01/01/2016

31/12/2014          

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016

935/2013         

913/2014 

120/2015     

883/2015                        

255/2013         

241/2014 

108/2015    

361/2015

 €    3.408,60  €        10.225,80  €         10.225,80 
 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

17 SCRIVA DOMENICO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

ORTOPEDICO 13/09/2015 31/03/2016
616/2015     

917/2015

253/2015     

379/2015
 €    3.762,00  €        11.286,00  €         11.286,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

18 SULAJ KLODIANA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

IGIENE 

EPIDEMIOLOGIA E 

SANITA' PUBBLICA
22/02/2016 31/12/2016 73/2016 32/2016  €    4.560,00  €        47.880,00  €         47.880,00 

19 VASCONI PAOLA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA

01/01/2014         

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015     

01/01/2016

31/12/2014          

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016

935/2013         

913/2014 

120/2015     

883/2015                        

18/2014      

240/2014 

109/2015     

363/2015

 €    3.408,60  €        10.225,80  €         10.225,80 
 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

20 VERARDO TIZIANA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

ANESTESIA E 

RIANIMAZIONE
18/06/2015 31/03/2016

375/2015       

917/2015

207/2015           

2/2016
 €    6.840,00  €        20.520,00  €         20.520,00 

 compenso mensile 

ridotto D.L. 

78/2015 

N. cognome nome oggetto profession.
periodo

 note delibera contratto rep.  imputazione 2016  TOTALE 2016 importo mensile


